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Graduate Admissions ‐ Average GRE and College GPA

Enrolled New Graduate Students

CIP Code Year

Number of GRE 

Scores

Quantitative 

Average

Verbal 

Average

Total 

Average

Number 

of GPAs

Average 

GPA

2013‐14 5 148 158 306 6 3.4

2014‐15 4 150 162 312 4 3.9

2015‐16 7 149 158 307 7 3.7

2016‐17 4 155 165 319 4 3.7

2017‐18 3 151 164 315 3 3.5

Source:  Admissions Files

231302

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

4.0

295

300

305

310

315

320

325

2013‐14 2014‐15 2015‐16 2016‐17 2017‐18

GRE (Y1 Axis) GPA (Y2 Axis)


